
 
 
 
 

MEETING DATE TIME PURPOSE 

Wed., January 9 6:00 p.m. Organizational Meeting 
Wed., January 16 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 
Wed., February 6 6:00 p.m. Superintendent's Evaluation 
Wed., February 20 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 
Tues., February 26 6:00 p.m. Treasurer’s Evaluation 
Sat., March 2 8:00 a.m.* Regular Meeting - Work Session 
Wed., March 20 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 
Tues., April 9 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 
Wed., May 15 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 
Wed., June 5 6:00 p.m. Superintendent's Evaluation 
Sat., June 8 8:00 a.m.* Regular Meeting - Work Session 
Wed., June 19 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 
Wed., June 26 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 
Wed., August 7 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 
Tues., August 13 6:00 p.m. Treasurer's Evaluation 
Wed., August 14 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting  
Sat., September 7 8:00 a.m.* Regular Meeting - Work Session 
Wed., September 18 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 
Wed., October 16 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 
Wed., November 20 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 
Sat., December 7 8:00 a.m.* Regular Meeting - Work Session 
Wed., December 18 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

 
 

Meetings begin at 6:00 p.m. except where noted (*). 

 


